36 No. 14 P3.49 SIMAL STREET, SLEVEL, 23.8 STATE OF ORCOON, SLEVEN S	69583	Vol_m48_Pag	je 41391 🚓
math. Gounty. Commy of	90 WUT 14		GON.
Inacht, Falls, O.B., 27601	math County	County of	Klamath 58.
1.1.L., TDC. Dex. 102. Aport Beach, CA. 92659-2209 3149	amath Falls, OB 97601	I certify t	hat the within instrument freecord on the 12th day
J. Box. 2/09 Construction of the constru	L.L. Inc.	of	<u>Nov</u> , 19 <u>98</u> , at
To have and to Hold the same the additional and granted here, so that the control of the same the sam) Box 2209	3:49 o'clo	ck P.M., and recorded in
N.L.L., IffC. Records of said County. Dext. 2009 Records of said County. PDDI. Beach. CA. 92659-2209 Witness my hand and seel of County affixed. B.L.L. 7209 Records of said County. Paper I. Beach., CA. 92659-2209 Peet 330.00 Press 2009 Peet 330.00 OurrCLAM PEED By Matthura. Largen		SPACE RESERVED _41391	and/or as fee/file/instru-
D. Box. 2209 Wittees my hand and scal of County affined. Depart Beach, CA. 426539-2209 Wittees my hand and scal of County affined. Depart Beach, CA. 92659-2209 Prevent and the information by More Acting the Spectrosen and the county of the Spectrosen and the county of the Spectrosen and the Information by More Acting the Spectrosen and the Information and Spectrosen a	ecording, return to (Name, Address, 21p):		
sport Beach, IA. 12639-22109 and off and work work. Add us. 201 Bernstha G. Letsch, Co. Clerk aport Bernstha G. Letsch, Co. Clerk sport Bernstha G. Letsch, Co. Clerk aport Bernstha G. Letsch,	<u>) Box 2209</u>		
A.L.I. J. Inc. Dev. 2209. Applicit. Beach, C	sport Beach, CA 92619-2209	affixed.	-
Fee \$30.00 During Market M	R.L.L., Inc.	Bernetha G	Letsch, Co. Clerk
Fee \$30.00 During Market M	Box 2209 wport Beach, CA 92659-2209	- Kitte	a tan Daniti
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that Klamath. County, a. Political sub-division of. e. State of. Organ. R.L.L., IRC., inder called grannor, for the consideration hereinafter studed, does hereby remise, release and forever quickain unto R.L.L., IRC., inder called grannor, for the consideration hereinafter studed, does hereby remise, release and forever quickain unto R.L.L., IRC., inder called granners, hereditanents and appurtnances thereinto belonging or in any way appending, situated in armath		Fee \$30.00	11-1-3.0.000 Deputy.
E. State of OrEgon State		والمستحد والمستحدة والمستحد والمستحد والمستحد والمستحدة والمستحدة والمستحد والمستحد والمستحد والمستحد والمستحد	
E. State of OrEgon State	KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that K	amath County, a Political	sub-division of
Bergener Mederation hereinafter stated, does hereby remise, release and forever quicklan unio Information of the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby remise, release and forever quicklan unio Information of the consideration hereinafter stated for the remote beinging of in any way appendixing, situated in amath	A State of Oregon		
Information of the comments in the content of the property of the content of the	inafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinaft	r stated, does hereby remise, release and fore	ver quitclaim unto
property, with the tonements, bereditanents and appurenances thereinto belonging or in any way appetiating, situated in amath	inafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succ	ssors and assigns, all of the grantor's right, til	le and interest in that certain
Constraining this decd, where the contexts or requires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be done by or more the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be dones by other person duly authorized to so by other of its board of directors. SINFLAMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIPTION OF MAXIMATING DESCRIP	property, with the tenements, hereditaments and a	purtenances thereunto belonging or in any v	vay appertaining, situated in
Ilamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon. IBJECT TO Covenants, conditions, reservations, easements, restrictions, ghts, rights of way and all matters appearing of record. Interventional and the same untogranter and granter's heirs, successors and assigns forever. To Have and to Hold the same untogranter and granter's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The me and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is 5, 2, 251, 00. All construing this deed, where the context so requires, the singular includes other preparty or value gives or promised which is the Impact Haw whole (indicate) is so that its deed shall apply coupling to construing this deed, where the context so requires, the singular includes the phral, and all grammatical changes shall be do so that its deed shall apply coupling to comparisons and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the granter has executed this instrument this 10th day of _November to _98. if more an order of the body of directors. INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE FROPERTY DECORDER BARMAN STATE of ONE ONE OF THE PROPERTY DECORDER BARMAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A	garge garage of the		
Ilamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon. IBJECT TO Covenants, conditions, reservations, easements, restrictions, ghts, rights of way and all matters appearing of record. Interventional and the same untogranter and granter's heirs, successors and assigns forever. To Have and to Hold the same untogranter and granter's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The me and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is 5, 2, 251, 00. All construing this deed, where the context so requires, the singular includes other preparty or value gives or promised which is the Impact Haw whole (indicate) is so that its deed shall apply coupling to construing this deed, where the context so requires, the singular includes the phral, and all grammatical changes shall be do so that its deed shall apply coupling to comparisons and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the granter has executed this instrument this 10th day of _November to _98. if more an order of the body of directors. INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE FROPERTY DECORDER BARMAN STATE of ONE ONE OF THE PROPERTY DECORDER BARMAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A	e SE1/4 SE1/4 of Section 35. 7	ownship 35 South, Range 11	East of the
CF SPACE MEUFFICEM. COMMANDE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSED TO Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is S. 2, 251_00	llamette Meridian, Klamath Co	inty, Öregon.	
CF SPACE MEUFFICEM. COMMANDE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSED TO Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is S. 2, 251_00			
CF SPACE MEUFFICEM. COMMANDE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSED TO Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is S. 2, 251_00	BJECT TO Covenants, condition	, reservations, easements	, restrictions,
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 2, 251_00	ghts, rights of way and all m	itters appearing of record	•
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 2, 251_00			
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 2, 251_00			
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 2, 251_00			
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 2, 251_00			
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is 5.2, 251.00			
ual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which ist a part of the context so requires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be do that this deed shall apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument this 10th day of	The true and actual consideration paid for this tr	nsfer stated in terms of dollars, is $S_2 + 2 - 1$	LUU However, the
In construing this deed, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be de so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument this <u>10th</u> day of <u>November</u> , <u>19</u> <u>98</u> , if intor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized do so by order of its board of directors. S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN DIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PERSON DURING FEE THILE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPRO- ATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES D TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LIWISUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST WETCES AS DEFINED IN ORS 3C.330. STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> ss. This instrument was acknowledged before me on <u>November</u> 10. 19_98. by <u>Francis</u> Roberts as Director of Public Works for the County of Klamath OFFICIAL SSATER OFFICIAL SSATER OFFICIAL SSATER OFFICIAL SSATER Notary Public for Oregon <u>Lawy</u> TA (GG	ual consideration consists of or includes other propa	y or value given or premised which is the part	of the
de so that this deed shall apply equality to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument this <u>10th</u> day of <u>November</u> <u>19</u> <u>98</u> , if intor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized do so by order of its board of directors. S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN <u>Strument WILL</u> NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN SINSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN <u>Strument WILL</u> NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN SINSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN <u>Strument WILL</u> NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPRO- JUAING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPRO- JUAING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPRO- JUAING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPRO- JUAING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPRO- JUAING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPRO- JUAING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPRO- JUAING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPRO- JUAING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPRO- JUAING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPRO- JUAING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPRO- JUAING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPRO- STATE OF OREGON, County of	In construing this deed, where the context so re-	uires, the singular includes the plural, and all	grammatical changes shall be
Intor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal, it any, affixed by all other of other person outly distorted do so by order of its board of directors. S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN <u>fragracial formation</u> , Dir. of Pub. Wks. S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN <u>fragracial formation</u> , Dir. of Pub. Wks. S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN <u>fragracial formation</u> , Dir. of Pub. Wks. S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN <u>fragracial formation</u> , Dir. of Pub. Wks. S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY ADD REGU- IONS. SEFORE SIGNING OF ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON DURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPRO- ATE CITY OR CCUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES OT DO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OF FOREST ACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.330. STATE OF OREGON, County of	a second and the seco	a and to individuals	
do so by order of its board of directors. S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN <u>Granual Control of Pub.</u> Wks. S INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGU- IONS. GEFORE SIGNING OF ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON JURING SEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPRO- ATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES D TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST INCTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.300. STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> ss. This instrument was acknowledged before me on <u>November 10</u> 19 98. by <u>Francis Roberts</u> as Director of Public Works for the County of Klamath of the State of Oregon <u>Coregon</u> Listy COTAHY PUBLIC-DYESCON Notary Public for Oregon <u>Listy</u> COM	at a summer tion of her caused its name to be str	ien ann iis seal al anv, annach ny an onnoci o	
ATE CITY OF PROPERTY OF CONTROL OF CHECK WITY APPROVED USES DTO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LIMISUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST ACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.330. STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss. This instrument was acknowledged before me on) ss. Director_of_Public_Works_for_the_County_of_Klamath OFFICIAL SEAL UNDA A. SEATER OTAHY PUELIS-DIRECKN	to so by order of its board of directors.	· · · · + .	
ATE CITY OF PROPERTY OF CONTROL OF CHECK WITY APPROVED USES DTO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LIMISUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST ACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.330. STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss. This instrument was acknowledged before me on) ss. Director_of_Public_Works_for_the_County_of_Klamath OFFICIAL SEAL UNDA A. SEATER OTAHY PUELIS-DIRECKN	S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES	RIBED IN Starter Starter	Dir. of Pub. Wks.
ATE CITY OF COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES D TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OF FOREST NETICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.30. STATE OF OREGON, County of Iss. This instrument was acknowledged before me on Iss. Director_of_Public_Works_for_the_County_of_Klamath of_the_State_of_Oregon Iss. OFFICIAL SEAL LINDA A. SEATER OTAHY PUBLIC-ONESCH COMMISSION NO ON WIDE			
ACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.330. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath) ss. This instrument was acknowledged before me on 19 byThis instrument was acknowledged before me on November 10 19_98. by Francis Roberts as Director of Public Works for the County of Klamath OFFICIAL SEAL LINDA A SEATER Notary Public for Oregon 20_666	ATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPH	VED DOED	
This instrument was acknowledged before me on	CTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30,330.		
This instrument was acknowledged before me on	STATE OF OREGON, Cou	y ofKlamath) ss.	
by Francis Roberts as Director of Public Works for the County of Klamath of the State of Oregon. OFFICIAL SEAL LINDA A SEATOR MOTANY PUBLIC-ONESCH COMMISSION NO ON SEATON COMMISSION OF A DATA	This instrument was	cknowledged before me on	, 19,
by Francis Roberts as Director of Public Works for the County of Klamath of the State of Oregon. OFFICIAL SEAL LINDA A SEATOR MOTANY PUBLIC-ONESCH COMMISSION NO ON SEATON COMMISSION OF A DATA	by This instrument was	eknowledged before me onNo	ovember 10 19 98
OFFICIAL SEAL LINDA A. SEATER MOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. ON VIEW COMMISSION NO. ON VIEW COMUNICATION NO.			
OFFICIAL SEAL LINDA A. SEATER MOTAHY PUBLIC-DRESCN SOMMESSION NO ON VERSION SOMMESSION NO ON VERSION		OTTO MULKS THE PHE OWNER'S	
Notary Public for Oregon	by Francis Rober as Director_of_P	regon.	
SUMMISSION NO ALIGIO	by Francis Rober as Director of P of the State of 1	regon.	
	by Francis Rober as Director of P of the State of J UNDAA SEATER COTIONAL SEAL	600	- Le sateji
	by Francis Rober as Director of P of the State of M UNDA SEATOR MOTAHY PUBLIC-ORECON SOMMESSION NO ALVED	600	- Le sateji